C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 092999 0006 Rev. 00
Page 1 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
Holder of Certificate: BEMKO Sp. z o.o.
ul. Bocznicowa 13
05-850 Jawczyce
POLAND

Model Number of
pole(s)
Ue
(V)
Behaviour in
presence of d.c.
components
In
(A)
IΔn
(mA)
IΔno
(mA)
Im = IΔm
(A)
K7-2-16-010 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 16 10 5 500
K7-2-25-010 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 25 10 5 500
K7-2-16-030 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 16 30 15 500
K7-2-25-030 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 25 30 15 500
K7-2-40-030 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 40 30 15 500
K7-2-63-030 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 63 30 15 10In
K7-2-80-030 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 82 30 15 10In
K7-2-100-030 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 100 30 15 10In
K7-2-125-030 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 125 30 15 10In
K7-2-16-100 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 16 100 50 500
K7-2-25-100 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 25 100 50 500
K7-2-40-100 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 40 100 50 500
K7-2-63-100 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 63 100 50 10In
K7-2-80-100 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 82 100 50 10In
K7-2-100-100 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 100 100 50 10In
K7-2-125-100 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 125 100 50 10In
K7-2-16-300 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 16 300 150 500
K7-2-25-300 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 25 300 150 500
K7-2-40-300 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 40 300 150 500
K7-2-63-300 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 63 300 150 10In
K7-2-80-300 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 82 300 150 10In
K7-2-100-300 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 100 300 150 10In
K7-2-125-300 1P+N 230/240V Type AC 125 300 150 10In
K7-4-16-030 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 16 30 15 500
K7-4-25-030 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 25 30 15 500
K7-4-40-030 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 40 30 15 500
K7-4-63-030 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 63 30 15 10In
K7-4-80-030 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 82 30 15 10In
K7-4-100-030 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 100 30 15 10In
K7-4-125-030 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 125 30 15 10In
K7-4-16-100 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 16 100 50 500
K7-4-25-100 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 25 100 50 500
K7-4-40-100 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 40 100 50 500
K7-4-63-100 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 63 100 50 10In
K7-4-80-100 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 82 100 50 10In
K7-4-100-100 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 100 100 50 10In
K7-4-125-100 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 125 100 50 10In
K7-4-16-300 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 16 300 150 500
K7-4-25-300 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 25 300 150 500
K7-4-40-300 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 40 300 150 500
K7-4-63-300 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 63 300 150 10In
K7-4-80-300 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 82 300 150 10In
K7-4-100-300 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 100 300 150 10In
C E R T I F I C A T E
No. B 092999 0006 Rev. 00
Page 4 of 4
TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH • Certification Body • Ridlerstraße 65 • 80339 Munich • Germany
K7-4-125-300 3P+N 400/415V Type AC 125 300 150 10In
K8-2-16-010 1P+N 230/240V Type A 16 10 5 500
K8-2-25-010 1P+N 230/240V Type A 25 10 5 500
K8-2-16-030 1P+N 230/240V Type A 16 30 15 500
K8-2-25-030 1P+N 230/240V Type A 25 30 15 500
K8-2-40-030 1P+N 230/240V Type A 40 30 15 500
K8-2-63-030 1P+N 230/240V Type A 63 30 15 10In
K8-2-80-030 1P+N 230/240V Type A 82 30 15 10In
K8-2-100-030 1P+N 230/240V Type A 100 30 15 10In
K8-2-125-030 1P+N 230/240V Type A 125 30 15 10In
K8-2-16-100 1P+N 230/240V Type A 16 100 50 500
K8-2-25-100 1P+N 230/240V Type A 25 100 50 500
K8-2-40-100 1P+N 230/240V Type A 40 100 50 500
K8-2-63-100 1P+N 230/240V Type A 63 100 50 10In
K8-2-80-100 1P+N 230/240V Type A 82 100 50 10In
K8-2-100-100 1P+N 230/240V Type A 100 100 50 10In
K8-2-125-100 1P+N 230/240V Type A 125 100 50 10In
K8-2-16-300 1P+N 230/240V Type A 16 300 150 500
K8-2-25-300 1P+N 230/240V Type A 25 300 150 500
K8-2-40-300 1P+N 230/240V Type A 40 300 150 500
K8-2-63-300 1P+N 230/240V Type A 63 300 150 10In
K8-2-80-300 1P+N 230/240V Type A 82 300 150 10In
K8-2-100-300 1P+N 230/240V Type A 100 300 150 10In
K8-2-125-300 1P+N 230/240V Type A 125 300 150 10In
K8-4-16-030 3P+N 400/415V Type A 16 30 15 500
K8-4-25-030 3P+N 400/415V Type A 25 30 15 500
K8-4-40-030 3P+N 400/415V Type A 40 30 15 500
K8-4-63-030 3P+N 400/415V Type A 63 30 15 10In
K8-4-80-030 3P+N 400/415V Type A 82 30 15 10In
K8-4-100-030 3P+N 400/415V Type A 100 30 15 10In
K8-4-125-030 3P+N 400/415V Type A 125 30 15 10In
K8-4-16-100 3P+N 400/415V Type A 16 100 50 500
K8-4-25-100 3P+N 400/415V Type A 25 100 50 500
K8-4-40-100 3P+N 400/415V Type A 40 100 50 500
K8-4-63-100 3P+N 400/415V Type A 63 100 50 10In
K8-4-80-100 3P+N 400/415V Type A 82 100 50 10In
K8-4-100-100 3P+N 400/415V Type A 100 100 50 10In
K8-4-125-100 3P+N 400/415V Type A 125 100 50 10In
K8-4-16-300 3P+N 400/415V Type A 16 300 150 500
K8-4-25-300 3P+N 400/415V Type A 25 300 150 500
K8-4-40-300 3P+N 400/415V Type A 40 300 150 500
K8-4-63-300 3P+N 400/415V Type A 63 300 150 10In
K8-4-80-300 3P+N 400/415V Type A 82 300 150 10In
K8-4-100-300 3P+N 400/415V Type A 100 300 150 10In
K8-4-125-300 3P+N 400/415V Type A 125 300 150 10In
		2022-04-13T10:56:50+0200
 TÜV SÜD Product Service GmbH
 Certification Body
 Ridlerstraße 65